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Form GFR 19- A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule - 150)
Form of Utilazation Certificate up to Jan 2023

Mukhya Mantri Gram Sampark Yojna (NDB BRICS)
Sl Name of Sanction No. & Amount
No. Scheme |Date with Amount| Received Particulars
| (in lacs) (In lacs)
1 158/09.10.21 | 90.18245
2 223/28.01.22 | 81.35961
3 254/09.03.22 | 32.45498
4 264/15.03.22 40.26797
S 301/27.0522 | 167.18503
6 314/28.06.22 | 9.82435
L 320/12.07.22 | 29.09471
8 340/23.08.22 19.11822
9 345/06.09.22 68.88515
10 354/20.09.22 16.6070
1 373/21.10.22 73.08931
12
13 Certified that out of Rs628.06874 lacs of grants in aid
sanctioned during the Years 2022-23 upto 21.10.22 in
14 favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Saharsa
15 MMGSY under this Department, a sum of Rs.625.13009 lacs has
(NDB) 1| been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (NDB) Scheme as
16 given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the
balace of Rs. 293865 lac remaining utilized at the end of
17 i
the poriod under report.
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
Total : 628.06874

Certifed and verified myself that the conditions on which the grands in aid was sanctioned have been duly
fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was
actually utilized for the purpose for which

Kinds of Checks exercised :-
Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
Construction material have been tested.

Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant
Engineer/Executive Engineer.
All other codal formalities have been observed.
Physical Progress achieved :-
Construction of Road works.
Construction of CD works

i
ii
iii
iv

v

i
ii

N 2° z

Executiv Eng&er
RWD works Division
Saharsa




